Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FR-F840-04810-E3U6
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number fr-f840-04810-e3u6
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 400 V
Power 250 kW
Frequency 590 Hz
Interface Type ethernet
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 480 V
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Current 481 A
Horsepower 250 KW
Cooling Capacity 250 kW
Signal Type 480
Description
FR-F840-04810-E3U6, VARIABLE SPEED/FREQUENCY DRIVE(VSD/VFD) / INVERTER, FR-F800 SERIES,
400 V CLASS, 3-PHASE, STANDARD MODEL, 481 AMP, 250 KW, 400 / 415/ 480 VAC - SUPPLY
VOLTAGE, 0.2- 590 HZ (OUTPUT) NETWORK FREQUENCY, ETHERNET COMMUNICATION PROTOCOL, W/
CONFORMAL COATING